 3 - 11
3
V
a
lv
o
le
V

Solenoid valve G1/8 size 22
5/2 monostable with coil 24V AC.
Come ordinare  -  Code example
3 - 12
Q(2x)
H
K
J
I
T
B
N
G
O
C
D
P(2x)
E
F
R
MS
A(3x)
L
ELETTROVALVOLA 3/2 MONOSTABILE -  SOLENOID VALVE 3/2 MONOSTABLE
 A B C D E F G H I K L M N O P Q R S J T J' T'
G1/8 18 27 86 54 33 21 19 13 13 14 16 8 12 Ø 3,3 Ø 3,3 4 2 23 -1 22 1 670 70
 G1/8 22 35 112 67 40 25 33 17 13 21 18 8 16 Ø 3,3 Ø 3,3 4 3 31 -1,5 26 1,5 790 130
 G1/4 22 35 112 67 40 25 33 17 13 21 18 8 16 Ø 3,3 Ø 3,3 4 3 31 -1,5 28 1,5 840 130
 G1/4 27 40 136 69 40 30 35 20 15 21 24 11 18 Ø 4,3 Ø 4,3 4 - 33 -2 32 2 1230 185
 G3/8 27 40 120 69 40 30 35 20 15 21 24 11 18 Ø 4,3 Ø 4,3 4 - 33 -2 32 2 1520 185
 G1/2 34 50 137 70 40 51 41 27 18 23,5 31,5 13,5 15 Ø 4,3 Ø 4,3 4 - 39 -2 36 2 3500 360
 N.A. / N.O. N.C. / N.C.
EFM32M8A - ....  EFM32M8C - ....
EF32M8A - ....  EF32M8C - ....
EF32M4A - ....  EF32M4C - ....
EFL32M4A - ....  EFL32M4C - ....
EF32M3A - ....  EF32M3C - ....
EF32M2A - ....  EF32M2C - ....
 Codice - Code
Taglia
Size
Portata
Flow
(Nl/min)
Massa
Mass
(g)
B= Taglia - Size
N.A. / N.O.
N.C. / N.C.
Portata
Flow